
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #1 - (30 MIN. + 2 LAPS)

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

PALA RACEWAY - PALA, CA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

250 Motocross

PALA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  340.5961

15 D. Wilson  440.7232

57 B. Baggett  440.7393

35 K. Cunningham  340.9864

125 M. Musquin  340.9965

37 D. Durham  841.3056

20 B. Tickle  341.4117

156 J. Anderson  541.4308

19 E. Tomac  841.4399

36 C. Seely  441.59110

71 R. Morais  541.69911

23 M. Davalos  1541.73212

891 J. Bogle  641.78313

139 M. Stewart  441.79314

66 J. DeCotis  441.94715

25 R. Sipes  842.02516

583 T. Sjoberg  542.11117

387 G. Swanepoel  342.15818

46 A. Martin  642.20119

533 G. Audette  642.32520

72 N. Paluzzi  342.40021

60 K. Rusk  1542.48522

502 P. Tilford  742.53823

210 K. Peters  342.72124

329 C. Gores  442.88625

166 D. Tedder  443.00526

49 B. Evans  343.07027

565 P. Mull  743.12528

707 A. Millican  343.26429

772 R. Noftz  243.45230

464 M. Alcorn  743.50431

157 S. Hackley Jr.  343.57032

70 T. Tapia  343.66033

94 R. Renner  343.68734

628 J. Rossi  543.71435

233 C. Plouffe  243.82736

140 J. Moore  243.91637

285 T. Archer  744.03638

929 T. Bell  744.57739

435 S. Agostini  344.69140

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  71:09.1591

125 M. Musquin  31:09.2722

28 T. Rattray  41:09.5813

15 D. Wilson  31:09.8084

35 K. Cunningham  71:09.9975

891 J. Bogle  71:10.4216

387 G. Swanepoel  61:10.4327

156 J. Anderson  71:10.4788

139 M. Stewart  71:10.5329

72 N. Paluzzi  41:10.62510

19 E. Tomac  91:10.91111

23 M. Davalos  71:10.91312

46 A. Martin  81:11.00713

20 B. Tickle  21:11.03514

71 R. Morais  61:11.03615

36 C. Seely  91:11.05416

25 R. Sipes  31:11.21517

37 D. Durham  61:11.27218

210 K. Peters  81:11.29919

66 J. DeCotis  31:11.40920

60 K. Rusk  111:11.91321

533 G. Audette  61:11.91422

502 P. Tilford  21:12.15323

583 T. Sjoberg  41:12.20924

49 B. Evans  41:12.80625

166 D. Tedder  61:13.12726

329 C. Gores  41:13.13727

565 P. Mull  21:13.27628

70 T. Tapia  61:13.38729

628 J. Rossi  61:13.62730

233 C. Plouffe  21:13.63731

772 R. Noftz  21:13.71732

435 S. Agostini  31:13.93433

285 T. Archer  21:13.98334

94 R. Renner  31:14.48135

464 M. Alcorn  91:14.76636

157 S. Hackley Jr.  31:14.89537

929 T. Bell  81:14.91038

707 A. Millican  31:15.16739

140 J. Moore  41:15.29540

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  923.2591

57 B. Baggett  923.3122

20 B. Tickle  323.3803

387 G. Swanepoel  923.5414

28 T. Rattray  523.6155

125 M. Musquin  823.6216

23 M. Davalos  1323.6307

71 R. Morais  623.7058

19 E. Tomac  1323.7659

35 K. Cunningham  423.76610

72 N. Paluzzi  1023.77211

139 M. Stewart  923.80712

156 J. Anderson  723.86213

891 J. Bogle  1023.91114

37 D. Durham  524.00115

502 P. Tilford  624.09216

36 C. Seely  924.13317

66 J. DeCotis  224.15118

25 R. Sipes  224.16419

46 A. Martin  524.16520

533 G. Audette  924.25021

210 K. Peters  624.35122

157 S. Hackley Jr.  324.60923

60 K. Rusk  824.65124

70 T. Tapia  324.75425

565 P. Mull  624.80426

583 T. Sjoberg  224.82527

49 B. Evans  524.89028

329 C. Gores  224.98529

464 M. Alcorn  225.08530

140 J. Moore  625.12231

285 T. Archer  525.14132

929 T. Bell  625.14233

628 J. Rossi  525.15334

233 C. Plouffe  225.25635

772 R. Noftz  325.35036

166 D. Tedder  725.36637

435 S. Agostini  225.72338

94 R. Renner  325.93839

707 A. Millican  326.35640
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